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LED-Strips 14,4W/m <NORLUX>

Art. no: SC-28351P35-2700-24
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SPECIFICATIONS

CCT (Color Temperature): 2700K
CRI/ Ra: 90
Color Code: 927
Lumen Output [Im/ m]: 1110lm/m
Efficiacy [lm/ W]: 77lm/w
MacAdam (SDCM): 3
Beam Angle: 120°
LED pr. meter: 120
System Voltage [VI: 24VDC
System Power [W/m]: 14,4

Dimming:
Mounting:

Heat sink needed:
Connection:
Cuttable [mm]:
Ingress Protection:
Length:

Height:

Width:

Weight:

Depending on Driver
Adhesive tape

No

Cable 2m

50mm

1P65

5000mm

4mm

12,5mm

0,15kg
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